2016 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Volleyball Team

FIRST TEAM

Player

*Regan Stefan
*Jenna Rombalski
*Natalie Mohring
*Stephanie Rhodes
*Anna Ripp
*Morgan Wardall
Katie Zelinski

Ally Miklesh

School

D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Marshfield
Marshfield
Merrill

Merrill
Stevens Point

*=denotes unanimous selection.

SECOND TEAM

Player

Skylar Rickstad
Alexa Aumann
Caroline Hehir
Madeleine Burch
Maureen Cassidy
Taylor Cichy
leden Sheehan

HONORABLE MENTION

Player

Paige Brandenburg
Lexie Higgins
Maddix Bonnell
Jordan Murphy
Teilyn Schubring
Jamila Ougayour
Kelsie Belfiori
Sydney Salewske
Lauren Luoma
Mya Hoernke

School
Wausau West
Marshfield
D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Merrill
Wausau West

School
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Merrill
Wausau East
D.C. Everest
Marshfield
Merrill
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wis. Rapids

Position

Outside Hitter

Outside Hitter
Setter/Outside Hitter
Outside Hitter/Middle Hitter
Setter

Middle Hitter

Right Side Hitter

Setter

Position

Libero

Outside Hitter/Middle Hitter
Setter

Middle Hitter/Right Side Hitter
Libero

Libero

Setter

Position

Outside

Middle Hitter
Outside Hitter
Setter

Libero

Middle Hitter
Defensive Specialist
Defensive Specialist
Libero

Setter

Yr.
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11

Yr.
10
12
12
12
12
12
11

Yr.
10
11
11
11
11
12
10
12
12
12



